
Piccolo (opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clarinet (opt.)

B  Clarinet 1

B  Clarinet 2

B  Clarinet 3

B  Bass Clarinet

E  Alto Sax. 1

E  Alto Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Baritone Sax.

B  Trumpet 1

B  Trumpet 2

B  Trumpet 3

F Horn 1

F Horn 2

C Trombone 1

C Trombone 2

C Trombone 3

C Bass Tromb.

C Euph./Baritone 1

C Euph./Baritone 2

C Bass

C Bass Guitar
(opt.)

Timpani

Xylophone

Percussion

Drums

= 80
Part 1 Rising with Courage

Floortom & S.D.

Cymbal

From the Dark to the Light 
Marten van der Worp

Ter ere van het 100-jarige jubileum van de Olster Harmonie 1925 - 2025

Fullscore Concertband

© 2025 Ferskaat Music Publications - All rights reserved
www.ferskaatmp.com

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

7

7

7

7

7

7

+ 8va b.

A

2

FerskaatMPChristina
MiniSc. Pag 1



Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

13

13

13

13

13

B

H.H.

3

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

19

19

19

19

19

19

Fill ad lib.

C

4

FerskaatMPChristina
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

25

25

25

25

25

25

Fill ad lib.

D

Tambourine

5

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

31

31

31

31

31

31

+ 8va b.

Cymbal

6
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

37

37

37

37

37

E

choke

7

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

43

43

43

43

43

43

Susp.Cymb. Wind Chimes

8
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

48

48

48

48

48

F

9

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

54

54

54

54

54

54

+ 8va b.

G

10
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

58

58

58

58

58

58

Gong

11

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

63

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

63

63

63

63

63

= 70

Wind Chimes

Part 2 Dancing Rays

3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

3
3

3 3

3
3 3 3

3
3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3
3

3 3
3 3

3 3
3

3

3 3
3 3
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

69

3 3 3 3

3 3 3
3

3 3 3 3

69

69

69

69

69

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3
3

3

H

3

3

3

3

3
3

3
3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3
3 3

3

3 3

3
3

3 3

3
3

3

3

13

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

75 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3
3

3

75

75

75

75

75

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
3

3

3 3
3

3

3 3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3
3

3

3 3
3

3

Susp.Cymb. soft mall.

I

R.C.

14
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

81

81

81

81

81

81

3

3

3

3 3 3

3 3

3

3

3 3

Cymbal

15

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

87

87

87

87

87

87

J

Wind Chimes

16
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

93

93

93

93

93

93
Fill ad lib.

K

Toms

17

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

99

99

99

99

99

99

18
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

105

105

105

105

105

105

L

R.C.

3

3

3

3 3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

19

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

111

111

111

111

111

111

Cymbal

choke

20
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

116

116

116

116

116

116

= 180

C.C.
R.C.

Part 3 Chasing the Dawn

Susp.Cymb. soft mall.

21

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

124

124

124

124

124

124

3
3

3 3

3
3

3

3

3
3

3
3

Hard stick choke

22
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

132

132

132

132

132

M

23

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

140

140

140

140

140

140

24
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

148

148

148

148

148

N

25

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

156

156

156

156

156

156

26
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

164

164

164

164

164

O

Glockensp.

27

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

172

172

172

172

172

172

Xylo.

C.C. Hard stick choke

28
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

180

180

180

180

180

P
2nd time only

2nd time only

2nd time only

2nd time only

29

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

188

188

188

188

188

188

1.

Play

Play

Hard stickC.C.

Play

Play

choke
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

196

2.

196

196

196

196

196

Q

Triangle
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

204

204

204

204

204

204
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

212

212

212

212

212

212
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

220

220

220

220

220

220

3
3

3 3

3
3

3

3

3
3

3
3

Hard stickC.C. choke

R

Tambourine
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

228

228

228

228

228

228
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

236

236

236

236

236

236

S
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

244

244

244

244

244

244

37

Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

252

252

252

252

252

252

T
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

260

260

260

260

260

260

Susp.Cymb. soft mall.

U
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

268

268

268

268

268

268

Tambourine
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

276

276

276

276

276

276

V
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Piccolo
(opt.)

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clar. (opt.)

B  Clar. 1

B  Clar. 2

B  Clar. 3

B  Bass Clar.

E  A. Sax. 1

E  A. Sax. 2

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

B  Trp. 1

B  Trp. 2

B  Trp. 3

F Hrn. 1

F Hrn. 2

C Trb. 1

C Trb. 2

C Trb. 3

C Bass Trb.

C Euph/Bar. 1

C Euph/Bar. 2

C Bass

C Bass Gtr.
(opt.)

Timp.

Xylo

Perc.

Drums

285

285

285

285

285

285

Susp.Cymb. soft mall. Gong choke
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